
  
 

 
  

  

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 
  

  

 
 

 

  

 

  
 

 
 

110TH CONGRESS – 2nd SESSION 

Senate Committee on Appropriations 

Full Committee 


S-131 Capitol Bldg., Washington, D.C. 20510 

Democrats (15) 

Robert C. Byrd, W.Va. - chairman
 
Daniel K. Inouye, Hawaii 

Patrick J. Leahy, Vt. 

Tom Harkin, Iowa 

Barbara A. Mikulski, Md.
 
Herb Kohl, Wis. 

Patty Murray, Wash. 

Byron L. Dorgan, N.D.
 
Dianne Feinstein, Calif. 

Richard J. Durbin, Ill. 

Tim Johnson, S.D. 

Mary L. Landrieu, La. 

Jack Reed, R.I.
 
Frank R. Lautenberg, N.J. 

Ben Nelson, Neb. 


Republicans (14) 

Thad Cochran, Miss. - ranking member
 
Ted Stevens, Alaska 

Arlen Specter, Pa. 

Pete V. Domenici, N.M.
 
Christopher S. Bond, Mo. 

Mitch McConnell, Ky. 

Richard C. Shelby, Ala.
 
Judd Gregg, N.H. 

Robert F. Bennett, Utah 

Larry E. Craig, Idaho 

Kay Bailey Hutchison, Texas 

Sam Brownback, Kan.
 
Wayne Allard, Colo.
 
Lamar Alexander, Tenn. 


Senate Committee on Appropriations 

Subcommittee On Interior, Environment, And Related Agencies
 

132 Dirksen Bldg., Washington, D.C. 20510 

Democrats (9) 

Dianne Feinstein, Calif. - chairwoman
 
Robert C. Byrd, W.Va. 

Patrick J. Leahy, Vt. 

Byron L. Dorgan, N.D.
 
Barbara A. Mikulski, Md.
 
Herb Kohl, Wis. 

Tim Johnson, S.D. 

Jack Reed, R.I.
 
Ben Nelson, Neb. 


Republicans (8) 

Wayne Allard, Colo  - ranking member 

Larry E. Craig, Idaho  

Ted Stevens, Alaska 

Thad Cochran, Miss.
 
Pete V. Domenici, N.M.
 
Robert F. Bennett, Utah 

Judd Gregg, N.H.. 

Lamar Alexander, Tenn. 




  
 

 

  
  

 

 

 
  
  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

  
  

 
 

 
 

 

  

  

 

 

110TH CONGRESS – 2nd SESSION 

House Committee on Appropriations
 
Full Committee 


H-218 Capitol Bldg., Washington, D.C. 20510 

Democrats (37) 

David R. Obey, Wis. - chairman
 
John P. Murtha, Pa. 

Norm Dicks, Wash.
 
Alan B. Mollohan, W.Va. 

Marcy Kaptur, Ohio 

Peter J. Visclosky, Ind.
 
Nita M. Lowey, N.Y.
 
Jose E. Serrano, N.Y.
 
Rosa DeLauro, Conn. 

James P. Moran, Va.
 
John W. Olver, Mass. 

Ed Pastor, Ariz. 

David E. Price, N.C.
 
Chet Edwards, Texas 

Robert E. "Bud" Cramer, Ala. 

Patrick J. Kennedy, R.I. 

Maurice D. Hinchey, N.Y.
 
Lucille Roybal-Allard, Calif. 

Sam Farr, Calif. 

Jesse L. Jackson Jr., Ill.
 
Carolyn Cheeks Kilpatrick, Mich. 

Allen Boyd, Fla.
 
Chaka Fattah, Pa. 

Steven R. Rothman, N.J.
 
Sanford D. Bishop Jr., Ga. 

Marion Berry, Ark. 

Barbara Lee, Calif.
 
Tom Udall, N.M.
 
Adam B. Schiff, Calif. 

Michael M. Honda, Calif. 

Betty McCollum, Minn. 

Steve Israel, N.Y. 

Tim Ryan, Ohio
 
C.A. Dutch Ruppersberger, Md. 

Ben Chandler, Ky. 

Debbie Wasserman-Schultz, Fla. 

Ciro D. Rodriguez, Texas 


Republicans (29) 

Jerry Lewis, Calif. - ranking member 
C.W. Bill Young, Fla. 

Ralph Regula, Ohio 

Harold Rogers, Ky. 

Frank R. Wolf, Va. 

James T. Walsh, N.Y.
 
David L. Hobson, Ohio 

Joe Knollenberg, Mich. 

Jack Kingston, Ga. 

Rodney Frelinghuysen, N.J. 

Todd Tiahrt, Kan. 

Zach Wamp, Tenn. 

Tom Latham, Iowa 

Robert B. Aderholt, Ala.
 
Jo Ann Emerson, Mo. 

Kay Granger, Texas 

John E. Peterson, Pa. 

Virgil H. Goode Jr., Va. 

Ray LaHood, Ill. 

Dave Weldon, Fla. 

Mike Simpson, Idaho 

John Culberson, Texas 

Mark Steven Kirk, Ill. 

Ander Crenshaw, Fla.
 
Denny Rehberg, Mont. 

John Carter, Texas 

Rodney Alexander, La. 

Ken Calvert, Calif.
 
Jo Bonner, Ala. 


House Committee on Appropriations 
Subcommittee On Interior, Environment, And Related Agencies 

B-308 Rayburn Bldg., Washington, D.C. 20515 

Democrats (8) 

Norm Dicks, Wash. - chairman
 
James P. Moran, Va.
 
Maurice D. Hinchey, N.Y.
 
John W. Olver, Mass. 

Alan B. Mollohan, W.Va. 

Tom Udall, N.M.
 
Ben Chandler, Ky. 

Ed Pastor, Ariz. 


Republicans (5) 

Todd Tiahrt, Kan. - ranking member
 
John E. Peterson, Pa. 

Jo Ann Emerson, Mo. 

Virgil H. Goode Jr., Va. 

Ken Calvert, Calif.
 


